
WORK EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

LANGUAGE SKILLS 
MOTHER TONGUE(S):  Hungarian 

Other language(s): 

English 

Listening B2 Spoken production B1 
Reading B2 Spoken interaction B1 
Writing B2  

German 

Listening B1 Spoken production A2 
Reading B1 Spoken interaction A2 
Writing B1  

Levels: A1 and A2: Basic user; B1 and B2: Independent user; C1 and C2: Proficient
user 

Kovács Nikoletta 

CONTACT 

kovacs.nikoletta@pen.uni-
pannon.hu 



01/04/2020 

01/11/2021 – CURRENT Nagykanizsa, Hungary 

Technical assistant University of Pannonia Nagykanizsa Soós
Ernő Research and Development Center 

Assistant research fellow Pannon Egyetem Nagykanizsa Soós
Ernő Research and Development Center 

09/2008 – 06/2013 Pécs, Hungary 

02/2021 – CURRENT 

Doctor of Pharmacy University of Pécs 

PhD University of Pannonia Chemical Engineering and Material
Sciences Doctoral School 
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